Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Study of Relationship between Binge Watching and Motivation for Binge Watching During Covid-19" authored by "Dr. Sanjeev Kumar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-9, Issue-5, Series-1, Page No. 05-13, May-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.14



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Study of Relationship between Binge Watching and Motivation for Binge Watching During Covid-19" authored by "Sanya Goyal" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-9, Issue-5, Series-1, Page No. 05-13, May-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.14



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Study of Relationship between Binge Watching and Motivation for Binge Watching During Covid-19" authored by "Ekamleen" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-9, Issue-5, Series-1, Page No. 05-13, May-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.14



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Study of Relationship between Binge Watching and Motivation for Binge Watching During Covid-19" authored by "Talin Bansal" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Humanities and Social Science", ISSN (Online): 2321-9467, Volume-9, Issue-5, Series-1, Page No. 05-13, May-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jrhss/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.14



Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: www.questjournals.org